DATA SHEET
1/405/16
ENCLOSURES & COMPONENTS SURELOCKS
The SureLock is a multi-segment, extruded aluminum
retaining device that secures printed circuit boards in
place when mounted directly to the board and slid into a
channel in the cold plate.

VK = Visual and Captive required
VISUAL INDICATOR / CAPTIVE HARDWARE
STANDARD PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
325-Y0480T21LNNN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, yellow alodine, 2 x 2-56 tapped holes
325-B0480T21LNNN  .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes
325-B0480T21LNKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes, captive
325-B0480T21LVKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes, captive, visual
325-B0480M22LNNN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes
325-B0480M22LNKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes, captive
325-B0480M22LVKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes, captive, visual
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
460-Y0480T26LNNN .365“ x .375’’ assembly, 4.8’’ long, yellow alodine, 2x 4-40  tapped holes
460-B0480M27LNNN .365“ x .375’’ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M3  tapped holes
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION